Permit Complete Date.Calendar

Permit Type - Code
Permit Type - Description

Alteration Commercial
Alteration Residential

Commercial Occupancy Permit

DNU-Alteration
Electrical

HVAC Changeout_Residential
HVAC NEW INSTALL Residential

New Industrial
New Res East Lathrop
New Solar Residential

Plumbing
Pool (Gunite) Residential

Tenant Improvement
Grand Total

February 2021
All

Permit Number

2020-00000975
2020-00001307
2020-00001624
2020-00001688
2021-00000017
2021-00000047
2021-00000129
2021-00000130
2021-00000198
2019-00000610
2020-00001485
2021-00000150
2020-00001049
2020-00000958
2020-00001051
2017-00001093
2019-00000632
2020-00000705
2020-00000959
2020-00000960
2020-00000961
2020-00001068
2020-00001086
2020-00001094
2020-00001160
2020-00001240
2020-00001312
2020-00001326
2020-00001467
2020-00001486
2020-00001512
2020-00001657
2020-00001722
2020-00001731
2020-00001745
2020-00001773
2021-00000122
2020-00001451
2020-00000599
2020-00001121
2020-00001157
2020-00001331
2019-00000006

Full Address

17918 Murphy Pk

689 Stage Coach DR
16925 S Harlan RD 305
17100 Murphy Pk

103 D Arcy Pk

17404 Murphy Pk

17910 Murphy Pk

119 D Arcy Pk

17918 Murphy Pk

15929 S Manthey RD
166 Ravenwood CT
16057 Warfield RD

999 K ST

484 N ST

16345 Warfield RD
17100 Murphy Pk

147 Warren AVE

16238 Easy ST

1647 Andromeda CT
1635 Andromeda CT
1623 Andromeda CT
17258 Barn Hill LN
18273 Spence AV
16099 Matador WY
16222 Tumbleweed LN
695 O ST

15830 Fairview WY
17757 Strawberry Glen ST
13690 Rosewood ST
2273 Grinnell CT

2902 Hemsworth CT
17066 Iron Horse Tr
16101 Covered Bridge WY
17566 Farmer's Dell WY
595 Carnelian AVE
15866 Covered Bridge WY
16942 Pecan Hollow WY
16778 English Country Tr
689 Stage Coach DR
17073 Loyola CT

1517 Crystal DR

1845 Balsam CT

17100 Murphy Pk

Permit Description

WORSHIP MINISTRY TENANT IMPROVEMENT
65% Solar HEating Coverage for Pool WAter
NORCAL HOSPICE INC - 20814

BUZZ OATES CONSTRUCTION - C of O

BVD PETROLEUM - Occupancy Permit
MURILLO METAL WORKS - Occupancy Permit
Gill Accounting @ Suite B 20826

Central Valley Custom Work and Performance
World Harvest Ministries Int'l

Strengthen tower, c/o equipment

MPU to 225Amp

Panel Upgrade 100A to 100A

Furnace Heater Change Out

3.5 ton split system replacement

replaceing 2- 2.5 ton package units

New unconditioned shell building & Site Improvements
NSFD (3327 sf) w/ mother in law unit

4.875 KW roof mount solar

Roof mount solar install 13 modules, 4.55kW
Roof mount solar install, 12 modules 4.20kW
Roof mount solar install, 12 modules 4.20kW
REVA- Inverter Swap

REVB: Increase from 4.08kW to 6.12kW

PV Solar Installation 7.56KW System

8kw roof mount solar

Installation of 13 solar panels

Solar Roof Mount

Roof mount solar install 13 modules, 4.36kW
Installation of 17 solar panels,

4.160 Kw roof mount solar

4.08 KW Roof mount solar

8.16 KW Roof mount solar

5.10kw Solar System 15 Modules

17 PV modules

Install 4.200kW DC 3.883kW CEC-AC roof mount solar system.

(N) roof mounted solar array 6kw 25 panels

Rooftop Solar Array, 8.99 kW

Replace Water Heater

In ground swimming pool

Construction of in-ground swimming pool

Construction of in-ground swimming pool

Construction of in-ground swimming pool

Tenant Improvement for Tesla offices, bathrooms, fencing

Permit Issued To Name

Josefina Bansil

Premier Pools & Spas 589234

Farcheid Assifi

Ernesto Randez

103 D Arcy Parkway P 103 D Arcy Parkway Par
San Joaquin Develope San Joaquin Developers
Elias Tr Muela

Paul H Vanwart

San Joaquin Develope San Joaquin Developers
Crown Castle USA, Inc 981356

Empire Solar Electeric Grp. 1062912
Thomas F Saldana

Empire Insulation 991212

Derek Sawyer's Smart Energy 967903
Derek Sawyer's Smart Energy 967903
Buzz Oates Construction 979834

David Brandt

Grid Alternatives - 867533

Sunpower Corporation Systems - 890895
Sunpower Corporation Systems - 890895
Sunpower Corporation Systems - 890895
Tesla Energy Operations Inc 888104
Tesla Energy Operations Inc 888104
Clean Energy Solutions Inc 998787
Vivint Solar Developer LLC - 973756
ESP Contracting 619149

Regal Solar Electric Inc. - 1024460
Sunpower Corporation Systems - 890895
ESP Contracting 619149

Vivint Solar Developer LLC - 973756
Tesla Energy Operations Inc 888104
Tesla Energy Operations Inc 888104
Capital Remodel & Design, Inc 873535
Kuubix Energy Inc 1030786

Grid Alternatives - 867533

Sunrun 750184

Empower Solar

Craig Etal Koloske

Premier Pools & Spas 589234

Premier Pools & Spas 589234

Premier Pools & Spas 589234

Premier Pools & Spas 589234

Buzz Oates Construction 979834
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